
Clan MacLeod Series 2016

Niagara on the Lake Sailing Club

Clan MacLeod Series

Main & Jib Division

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: NOLSC Multi starts scoring system

Rank Boat Boat Type SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Race 1 Race 2 Race 4 Total

        July 6,
2016

July 13,
2016

July 27,
2016

 

        18:45 18:45 18:45  

1st Rogue Wave J 35 C 25262 Doug Clarke YYC 120 Valid 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0

2nd Battlestar
Pegasus

C&C Redwing
30

3855 Andrews
Hooker

YYC 212 Valid 1.0 9.0 DNC 1.0 11.0

3rd Aurora HR 25 5964 Jens
Gemmrich

NOLSC 252 Provisional 3.0 4.0 6.0 13.0

4th Sea Spirit Viking 33 33 Gord Bell NOLSC 157 Valid 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.0

5th Joyce's
Nemesis II

Beneteau 1st
36.7SD

51733 Jesse & Joyce
Sabin

YYC 102 Valid 7.0 RAF 2.0 5.0 14.0

6th Synchronicity CS30 4557 Jim Schacht NOLSC 171 Valid 9.0
DNC

1.0 9.0 DNC 19.0

7th The Gipper Beneteau 41 19 Steven
Rycyna

YYC 129 Valid 5.0 7.0 DNS 7.0 19.0

8th Fluffy Star 6303 Lukas Koch NOLSC 193 Valid 9.0
DNC

9.0 DNC 3.0 21.0
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Shark Division

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 10, Scoring system: NOLSC Multi starts scoring system

Rank Boat Boat
Type

SailNo HelmName Club Rating PHRF
Status

Race 1 Race 2 Race 4 Total

        July 6,
2016

July 13,
2016

July 27,
2016

 

        18:45 18:45 18:45  

1st Frost Bite Shark 290 James
Gardner

NOLSC 219  1.0 1.0 4.0 6.0

2nd Rampant Shark 1012 Levi Harper NOLSC 219  3.0 2.0 2.0 7.0

3rd Afternoon
Delight

Shark 909 Chris Bowron NOLSC 219  4.0 6.0 1.0 11.0

4th Tea for Two Shark 1133 Keith Quigley NOLSC 219  2.0 3.0 6.0 11.0

5th Out of Bubble
Gum

Shark 1131 Rod Gardner NOLSC 219  6.0 7.0 8.0 21.0

6th Shark 141 Shark 141 Julian Fraize YYC 219  7.0 4.0 11.0 DNC 22.0

7th Cap'n Crunch Shark 1767 Josh
Wiwcharyk

NOLSC 219  11.0 DNC 5.0 7.0 23.0

8th Shiver Shark 1912 Colin Dodd NOLSC 219  5.0 8.0 11.0 DNC 24.0

9th Red Dwarf Shark 1132 Jinny Gordon NOLSC 219  11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 3.0 25.0

10th Amicus Shark 1836 Dave Shantz NOLSC 219  11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 5.0 27.0
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PHRF 1 Division

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 11, Scoring system: NOLSC Multi starts scoring
system

Rank Boat Boat Type SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Race 1 Race 2 Race 4 Total

        July 6,
2016

July 13,
2016

July 27,
2016

 

        18:45 18:45 18:45  

1st Moccasin J 109 41 Ed Werner NOLSC 82 Valid 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0

2nd Obsession Beneteau 1st
36.7

52283 Norm
Stessing

YYC 78 Valid 2.0 3.0 1.0 6.0

3rd LakeEffect J111 60365 Bob Hesse YYC 37 Valid 3.0 6.0 3.0 12.0

4th Wind Chill Beneteau 1st
36.7

52397 Mark
Schimley

YYC 78 Valid 4.0 7.0 4.0 15.0

5th Ali Kat J105 54358 Ed Berkhout NOLSC 95 Valid 5.0 4.0 7.0 16.0

6th R2 Beneteau 36.7 51975 Eric Herbert YYC 78 Valid 8.0 5.0 6.0 19.0

7th Seaweed J88 28 Jim Egloff YYC 85 Valid 6.0 9.0 5.0 20.0

8th HIJINKS J88 270 Laura
Weyler

YYC 85 Valid 12.0 DNC 2.0 12.0 DNC 26.0

9th Night Owl J88 11 Rick Lohr YYC 85 Valid 7.0 8.0 12.0 DNC 27.0

10th Rumble
Bee

J88 29 John Frank NOLSC 85 Valid 10.0 12.0 DNF 8.0 30.0

11th Futures J124 41999 John
Reinhold

YYC 24 Valid 9.0 10.0 12.0 DNC 31.0
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PHRF 2 Division

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 12, Scoring system: NOLSC Multi starts scoring
system

Rank Boat Boat Type SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Race 1 Race 2 Race 4 Total

        July 6,
2016

July 13,
2016

July 27,
2016

 

        18:45 18:45 18:45  

1st Mo'Money J22 489 Vic Snyder YYC 170 Valid 1.0 1.0 2.0 4.0

2nd Extra Bases Olson 30 18186 Jamie Day NOLSC 108 Valid 2.0 2.0 7.0 11.0

3rd Pony
Express

J22 1579 Jack
Huebschmann

YYC 170 Valid 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.0

4th Wings Beneteau
10R

34 Bill Cavers NOLSC 97 Valid 3.0 6.0 5.0 14.0

5th Bad Habit J24 1252 Rick Sherk NOLSC 165 Valid 5.0 3.0 6.0 14.0

6th Bow Down J22 1026 James
Carminatti

YYC 169 Valid 9.0 7.0 4.0 20.0

7th Tigger Tartan Ten 2531 Rob
MacLachlan

NOLSC 138 Valid 7.0 5.0 13.0 DNC 25.0

8th Chasse Laser 28 230 Dave DeBoy NOLSC 127 Valid 10.0 8.0 8.0 26.0

9th Spitfire Dragon 1010 Ed Simmons NOLSC 191 Valid 13.0
DNC

13.0 DNC 1.0 27.0

10th Margaritaville J70 303 Scott Dinse YYC 112 Valid 8.0 9.0 11.0 28.0

11th Yogi Bear C&C 27 682 Larry Bayer NOLSC 194 Valid 6.0 13.0 DNC 10.0 29.0

12th Squirmy J24 1139 Alex O'Brien YYC 165 Valid 11.0 10.0 9.0 30.0
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PHRF 1A Division

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 2, Scoring system: NOLSC Multi starts scoring system

Rank Boat Boat
Type

SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Race 1 Race 2 Race 4 Total

        July 6,
2016

July 13,
2016

July 27,
2016

 

        18:45 18:45 18:45  

1st Triumph Corsair
28

19A Bryan
Mackay

YYC 30  1.0 1.0 3.0 DNC 5.0

2nd Flight
Simulator

Corsair
28

64 Tom Reese YYC 15 Valid 3.0 DNC 3.0 DNC 1.0 7.0
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Race 1 - Main & Jib Division - July 6, 2016 at 18:45

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:45, Course: W-467, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 10-12

Rank Boat Boat
Type

SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Battlestar
Pegasus

C&C
Redwing
30

3855 Andrews
Hooker

YYC 212 Valid 18:45 20:01:01 1:16:01 1:10:12 1.0

2 Rogue Wave J 35 C 25262 Doug
Clarke

YYC 120 Valid 18:45 19:50:12 1:05:12 1:10:50 2.0

3 Aurora HR 25 5964 Jens
Gemmrich

NOLSC 252 Provisional 18:45 20:13:37 1:28:37 1:16:49 3.0

4 Sea Spirit Viking 33 33 Gord Bell NOLSC 157 Valid 18:45 20:02:49 1:17:49 1:18:56 4.0

5 The Gipper Beneteau
41

19 Steven
Rycyna

YYC 129 Valid 18:45 19:59:49 1:14:49 1:19:54 5.0

6 Joyce's
Nemesis II

Beneteau
1st
36.7SD

51733 Jesse &
Joyce
Sabin

YYC 102 Valid 18:45 20:00:04 RAF  7.0

7 Synchronicity CS30 4557 Jim
Schacht

NOLSC 171 Valid   DNC  9.0

7 Fluffy Star 6303 Lukas
Koch

NOLSC 193 Valid   DNC  9.0
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Race 2 - Main & Jib Division - July 13, 2016 at 18:45

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:45, Course: E468484C4, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 12-15

Rank Boat Boat
Type

SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Synchronicity CS30 4557 Jim
Schacht

NOLSC 171 Valid 18:45 20:14:34 1:29:34 1:28:38 1.0

2 Joyce's
Nemesis II

Beneteau
1st
36.7SD

51733 Jesse &
Joyce
Sabin

YYC 102 Valid 18:45 20:06:51 1:21:51 1:32:06 2.0

3 Rogue Wave J 35 C 25262 Doug
Clarke

YYC 120 Valid 18:45 20:09:58 1:24:58 1:32:18 3.0

4 Aurora HR 25 5964 Jens
Gemmrich

NOLSC 252 Provisional 18:45 20:33:06 1:48:06 1:33:42 4.0

5 Sea Spirit Viking 33 33 Gord Bell NOLSC 157 Valid 18:45 20:18:16 1:33:16 1:34:36 5.0

6 The Gipper Beneteau
41

19 Steven
Rycyna

YYC 129 Valid   DNS  7.0

7 Battlestar
Pegasus

C&C
Redwing
30

3855 Andrews
Hooker

YYC 212 Valid   DNC  9.0

7 Fluffy Star 6303 Lukas
Koch

NOLSC 193 Valid   DNC  9.0
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Race 4 - Main & Jib Division - July 27, 2016 at 18:45

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:45

Rank Boat Boat
Type

SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Battlestar
Pegasus

C&C
Redwing
30

3855 Andrews
Hooker

YYC 212 Valid 18:45 20:02:25 1:17:25 1:11:29 1.0

2 Rogue Wave J 35 C 25262 Doug
Clarke

YYC 120 Valid 18:45 19:51:08 1:06:08 1:11:50 2.0

3 Fluffy Star 6303 Lukas
Koch

NOLSC 193 Valid 18:45 20:00:29 1:15:29 1:11:56 3.0

4 Sea Spirit Viking 33 33 Gord Bell NOLSC 157 Valid 18:45 19:59:28 1:14:28 1:15:32 4.0

5 Joyce's
Nemesis II

Beneteau
1st
36.7SD

51733 Jesse &
Joyce
Sabin

YYC 102 Valid 18:45 19:52:50 1:07:50 1:16:19 5.0

6 Aurora HR 25 5964 Jens
Gemmrich

NOLSC 252 Provisional 18:45 20:13:18 1:28:18 1:16:33 6.0

7 The Gipper Beneteau
41

19 Steven
Rycyna

YYC 129 Valid 18:45 20:02:28 1:17:28 1:22:43 7.0

8 Synchronicity CS30 4557 Jim
Schacht

NOLSC 171 Valid   DNC  9.0
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Race 1 - Shark Division - July 6, 2016 at 18:45

Start: Start1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:45, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 10-12

Rank Boat Boat Type SailNo HelmName Club Rating PHRF Status Place Points

1 Frost Bite Shark 290 James Gardner NOLSC 219  1 1.0

2 Tea for Two Shark 1133 Keith Quigley NOLSC 219  2 2.0

3 Rampant Shark 1012 Levi Harper NOLSC 219  3 3.0

4 Afternoon Delight Shark 909 Chris Bowron NOLSC 219  4 4.0

5 Shiver Shark 1912 Colin Dodd NOLSC 219  5 5.0

6 Out of Bubble Gum Shark 1131 Rod Gardner NOLSC 219  6 6.0

7 Shark 141 Shark 141 Julian Fraize YYC 219  7 7.0

8 Cap'n Crunch Shark 1767 Josh Wiwcharyk NOLSC 219  DNC 11.0

8 Red Dwarf Shark 1132 Jinny Gordon NOLSC 219  DNC 11.0

8 Amicus Shark 1836 Dave Shantz NOLSC 219  DNC 11.0
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Race 2 - Shark Division - July 13, 2016 at 18:45

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 18:45, Course: 225, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 12-15

Rank Boat Boat Type SailNo HelmName Club Rating PHRF Status Place Points

1 Frost Bite Shark 290 James Gardner NOLSC 219  1 1.0

2 Rampant Shark 1012 Levi Harper NOLSC 219  2 2.0

3 Tea for Two Shark 1133 Keith Quigley NOLSC 219  3 3.0

4 Shark 141 Shark 141 Julian Fraize YYC 219  4 4.0

5 Cap'n Crunch Shark 1767 Josh Wiwcharyk NOLSC 219  5 5.0

6 Afternoon Delight Shark 909 Chris Bowron NOLSC 219  6 6.0

7 Out of Bubble Gum Shark 1131 Rod Gardner NOLSC 219  7 7.0

8 Shiver Shark 1912 Colin Dodd NOLSC 219  8 8.0

9 Red Dwarf Shark 1132 Jinny Gordon NOLSC 219  DNC 11.0

9 Amicus Shark 1836 Dave Shantz NOLSC 219  DNC 11.0
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Race 4 - Shark Division - July 27, 2016 at 18:45

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:45

Rank Boat Boat Type SailNo HelmName Club Rating PHRF Status Place Points

1 Afternoon Delight Shark 909 Chris Bowron NOLSC 219  1 1.0

2 Rampant Shark 1012 Levi Harper NOLSC 219  2 2.0

3 Red Dwarf Shark 1132 Jinny Gordon NOLSC 219  3 3.0

4 Frost Bite Shark 290 James Gardner NOLSC 219  4 4.0

5 Amicus Shark 1836 Dave Shantz NOLSC 219  5 5.0

6 Tea for Two Shark 1133 Keith Quigley NOLSC 219  6 6.0

7 Cap'n Crunch Shark 1767 Josh Wiwcharyk NOLSC 219  7 7.0

8 Out of Bubble Gum Shark 1131 Rod Gardner NOLSC 219  8 8.0

9 Shark 141 Shark 141 Julian Fraize YYC 219  DNC 11.0

9 Shiver Shark 1912 Colin Dodd NOLSC 219  DNC 11.0
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Race 1 - PHRF 1 Division - July 6, 2016 at 18:45

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:55, Course: W-47, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 10-12

Rank Boat Boat Type SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Moccasin J 109 41 Ed Werner NOLSC 82 Valid 18:55 19:49:38 0:54:38 1:04:01 1.0

2 Obsession Beneteau
1st 36.7

52283 Norm
Stessing

YYC 78 Valid 18:55 19:51:34 0:56:34 1:06:50 2.0

3 LakeEffect J111 60365 Bob Hesse YYC 37 Valid 18:55 19:47:45 0:52:45 1:08:09 3.0

4 Wind Chill Beneteau
1st 36.7

52397 Mark
Schimley

YYC 78 Valid 18:55 19:53:03 0:58:03 1:08:35 4.0

5 Ali Kat J105 54358 Ed Berkhout NOLSC 95 Valid 18:55 19:55:48 1:00:48 1:09:22 5.0

6 Seaweed J88 28 Jim Egloff YYC 85 Valid 18:55 19:54:49 0:59:49 1:09:39 6.0

7 Night Owl J88 11 Rick Lohr YYC 85 Valid 18:55 19:55:52 1:00:52 1:10:53 7.0

8 R2 Beneteau
36.7

51975 Eric Herbert YYC 78 Valid 18:55 19:55:43 1:00:43 1:11:44 8.0

9 Futures J124 41999 John
Reinhold

YYC 24 Valid 18:55 19:50:00 0:55:00 1:13:14 9.0

10 Rumble
Bee

J88 29 John Frank NOLSC 85 Valid 18:55 20:03:17 1:08:17 1:19:31 10.0

11 HIJINKS J88 270 Laura
Weyler

YYC 85 Valid   DNC  12.0
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Race 2 - PHRF 1 Division - July 13, 2016 at 18:45

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:55, Course: E48484C4, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 12-15

Rank Boat Boat Type SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Moccasin J 109 41 Ed Werner NOLSC 82 Valid 18:55 20:07:53 1:12:53 1:25:24 1.0

2 HIJINKS J88 270 Laura
Weyler

YYC 85 Valid 18:55 20:11:22 1:16:22 1:28:56 2.0

3 Obsession Beneteau
1st 36.7

52283 Norm
Stessing

YYC 78 Valid 18:55 20:10:29 1:15:29 1:29:11 3.0

4 Ali Kat J105 54358 Ed Berkhout NOLSC 95 Valid 18:55 20:14:16 1:19:16 1:30:27 4.0

5 R2 Beneteau
36.7

51975 Eric Herbert YYC 78 Valid 18:55 20:12:39 1:17:39 1:31:44 5.0

6 LakeEffect J111 60365 Bob Hesse YYC 37 Valid 18:55 20:11:50 1:16:50 1:39:16 6.0

7 Wind Chill Beneteau
1st 36.7

52397 Mark
Schimley

YYC 78 Valid 18:55 20:20:35 1:25:35 1:41:07 7.0

8 Night Owl J88 11 Rick Lohr YYC 85 Valid 18:55 20:21:51 1:26:51 1:41:08 8.0

9 Seaweed J88 28 Jim Egloff YYC 85 Valid 18:55 20:24:06 1:29:06 1:43:45 9.0

10 Futures J124 41999 John
Reinhold

YYC 24 Valid 18:55 20:16:58 1:21:58 1:49:08 10.0

11 Rumble
Bee

J88 29 John Frank NOLSC 85 Valid 18:55  DNF  12.0
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Race 4 - PHRF 1 Division - July 27, 2016 at 18:45

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:55

Rank Boat Boat Type SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Moccasin J 109 41 Ed Werner NOLSC 82 Valid 18:55 19:51:30 0:56:30 1:06:12 1.0

1 Obsession Beneteau
1st 36.7

52283 Norm
Stessing

YYC 78 Valid 18:55 19:51:02 0:56:02 1:06:12 1.0

3 LakeEffect J111 60365 Bob Hesse YYC 37 Valid 18:55 19:46:24 0:51:24 1:06:24 3.0

4 Wind Chill Beneteau
1st 36.7

52397 Mark
Schimley

YYC 78 Valid 18:55 19:52:24 0:57:24 1:07:49 4.0

5 Seaweed J88 28 Jim Egloff YYC 85 Valid 18:55 19:53:48 0:58:48 1:08:28 5.0

6 R2 Beneteau
36.7

51975 Eric Herbert YYC 78 Valid 18:55 19:55:12 1:00:12 1:11:07 6.0

7 Ali Kat J105 54358 Ed Berkhout NOLSC 95 Valid 18:55 19:57:53 1:02:53 1:11:45 7.0

8 Rumble
Bee

J88 29 John Frank NOLSC 85 Valid 18:55 20:11:27 1:16:27 1:29:01 8.0

9 HIJINKS J88 270 Laura
Weyler

YYC 85 Valid   DNC  12.0

9 Night Owl J88 11 Rick Lohr YYC 85 Valid   DNC  12.0

9 Futures J124 41999 John
Reinhold

YYC 24 Valid   DNC  12.0
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Race 1 - PHRF 2 Division - July 6, 2016 at 18:45

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50, Course: W-47, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 10-12

Rank Boat Boat
Type

SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Mo'Money J22 489 Vic Snyder YYC 170 Valid 18:50 19:54:14 1:04:14 1:03:40 1.0

2 Extra Bases Olson 30 18186 Jamie Day NOLSC 108 Valid 18:50 19:48:14 0:58:14 1:04:45 2.0

3 Wings Beneteau
10R

34 Bill Cavers NOLSC 97 Valid 18:50 19:47:07 0:57:07 1:04:55 3.0

4 Pony
Express

J22 1579 Jack
Huebschmann

YYC 170 Valid 18:50 19:56:59 1:06:59 1:06:24 4.0

5 Bad Habit J24 1252 Rick Sherk NOLSC 165 Valid 18:50 19:57:30 1:07:30 1:07:30 5.0

6 Yogi Bear C&C 27 682 Larry Bayer NOLSC 194 Valid 18:50 20:03:16 1:13:16 1:09:42 6.0

7 Tigger Tartan
Ten

2531 Rob
MacLachlan

NOLSC 138 Valid 18:50 19:57:47 1:07:47 1:11:11 7.0

8 Margaritaville J70 303 Scott Dinse YYC 112 Valid 18:50 19:55:28 1:05:28 1:12:13 8.0

9 Bow Down J22 1026 James
Carminatti

YYC 169 Valid 18:50 20:03:18 1:13:18 1:12:47 9.0

10 Chasse Laser 28 230 Dave DeBoy NOLSC 127 Valid 18:50 19:58:44 1:08:44 1:13:41 10.0

11 Squirmy J24 1139 Alex O'Brien YYC 165 Valid 18:50 20:08:28 1:18:28 1:18:28 11.0

12 Spitfire Dragon 1010 Ed Simmons NOLSC 191 Valid   DNC  13.0
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Race 2 - PHRF 2 Division - July 13, 2016 at 18:45

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50, Course: E48484C4, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 12-15

Rank Boat Boat
Type

SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Mo'Money J22 489 Vic Snyder YYC 170 Valid 18:50 20:09:46 1:19:46 1:19:04 1.0

2 Extra Bases Olson 30 18186 Jamie Day NOLSC 108 Valid 18:50 20:03:44 1:13:44 1:21:59 2.0

3 Bad Habit J24 1252 Rick Sherk NOLSC 165 Valid 18:50 20:12:30 1:22:30 1:22:30 3.0

4 Pony
Express

J22 1579 Jack
Huebschmann

YYC 170 Valid 18:50 20:14:06 1:24:06 1:23:22 4.0

5 Tigger Tartan
Ten

2531 Rob
MacLachlan

NOLSC 138 Valid 18:50 20:10:43 1:20:43 1:24:45 5.0

6 Wings Beneteau
10R

34 Bill Cavers NOLSC 97 Valid 18:50 20:05:50 1:15:50 1:26:11 6.0

7 Bow Down J22 1026 James
Carminatti

YYC 169 Valid 18:50 20:18:05 1:28:05 1:27:28 7.0

8 Chasse Laser 28 230 Dave DeBoy NOLSC 127 Valid 18:50 20:13:14 1:23:14 1:29:13 8.0

9 Margaritaville J70 303 Scott Dinse YYC 112 Valid 18:50 20:13:20 1:23:20 1:31:56 9.0

10 Squirmy J24 1139 Alex O'Brien YYC 165 Valid 18:50 20:29:47 1:39:47 1:39:47 10.0

11 Spitfire Dragon 1010 Ed Simmons NOLSC 191 Valid   DNC  13.0

11 Yogi Bear C&C 27 682 Larry Bayer NOLSC 194 Valid   DNC  13.0
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Race 4 - PHRF 2 Division - July 27, 2016 at 18:45

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:50

Rank Boat Boat
Type

SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Spitfire Dragon 1010 Ed Simmons NOLSC 191 Valid 18:50 19:57:14 1:07:14 1:04:17 1.0

2 Mo'Money J22 489 Vic Snyder YYC 170 Valid 18:50 19:55:30 1:05:30 1:04:56 2.0

3 Pony
Express

J22 1579 Jack
Huebschmann

YYC 170 Valid 18:50 19:56:19 1:06:19 1:05:44 3.0

4 Bow Down J22 1026 James
Carminatti

YYC 169 Valid 18:50 19:58:52 1:08:52 1:08:23 4.0

5 Wings Beneteau
10R

34 Bill Cavers NOLSC 97 Valid 18:50 19:50:45 1:00:45 1:09:02 5.0

6 Bad Habit J24 1252 Rick Sherk NOLSC 165 Valid 18:50 19:59:20 1:09:20 1:09:20 6.0

7 Extra Bases Olson 30 18186 Jamie Day NOLSC 108 Valid 18:50 19:53:42 1:03:42 1:10:50 7.0

8 Chasse Laser 28 230 Dave DeBoy NOLSC 127 Valid 18:50 19:56:38 1:06:38 1:11:26 8.0

9 Squirmy J24 1139 Alex O'Brien YYC 165 Valid 18:50 20:01:31 1:11:31 1:11:31 9.0

10 Yogi Bear C&C 27 682 Larry Bayer NOLSC 194 Valid 18:50 20:06:23 1:16:23 1:12:40 10.0

11 Margaritaville J70 303 Scott Dinse YYC 112 Valid 18:50 19:56:00 1:06:00 1:12:49 11.0

12 Tigger Tartan
Ten

2531 Rob
MacLachlan

NOLSC 138 Valid   DNC  13.0
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Race 1 - PHRF 1A Division - July 6, 2016 at 18:45

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:55, Course: W-47, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 10-12

Rank Boat Boat
Type

SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Triumph Corsair
28

19A Bryan
Mackay

YYC 30  18:55 19:54:46 0:59:46 1:18:28 1.0

2 Flight
Simulator

Corsair
28

64 Tom Reese YYC 15 Valid   DNC  3.0
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Race 2 - PHRF 1A Division - July 13, 2016 at 18:45

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:55, Course: E48484C4, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 12-15

Rank Boat Boat
Type

SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Triumph Corsair
28

19A Bryan
Mackay

YYC 30  18:55 20:11:58 1:16:58 1:41:03 1.0

2 Flight
Simulator

Corsair
28

64 Tom Reese YYC 15 Valid   DNC  3.0
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jthompson@datascapes.us

Race 4 - PHRF 1A Division - July 27, 2016 at 18:45

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:55

Rank Boat Boat
Type

SailNo HelmName Club PHRFTOT PHRF
Status

Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Flight
Simulator

Corsair
28

64 Tom Reese YYC 15 Valid 18:55 19:49:28 0:54:28 1:14:05 1.0

2 Triumph Corsair
28

19A Bryan
Mackay

YYC 30    DNC  3.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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